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Sept 14 Friday Watermelon Run @ Lynbrook 3:15pm

Sept 17 Monday @ Willow Glen & 2<$ ,,%W 30 3:15pm
Sept 24 Monday - @ Prospect 5ﬂa§7ma5640/5;?059' 3:05pm
Oct 1 Monday @ Menlo-Atherton Invitational 3:00pm
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Oct 11 Thursday Center Meet @ Crystal Springs ‘
Belmont 3:00pm
Oct 5/ # Monday Stanford Invitational -
Stanford Golf Course - 2:00pm
Oct 18 Thursday Center Meet @ Crystal Springs
t : Belmont 3:00pm
Cct 20 Saturday St. Francis - -Invitational :
Foothill college . 9:00am
© Oct 25 Thursday Center Meet @ Crystal Springs
Belmont 3:00pn
Nov 1 Thursday @ Gunn ‘ ‘ 3:00pnm
Nov 6 Tuesday DAL Championships @ Crystal Springs 2:30pn
Nov 13 Tuesday Region I1 qualifying meet
Crystal Springs 2:00pm
Nov 20 Tuesday CCS Championships @ Crystal Springs 3:00pm

Nov 24 Saturday NorCal Championships =
: Sierra College, Rocklin 11:00am

Coaches: Verne Thornburg and Jeff Fishback

Colors: Red, White, and Blue



